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COMPANY DIRECTORY 

 

Main Number 1-800-866-0840                                                                      Fax 303-362 7293 

 

DENVER METRO AREA BASED 

 

Todd Manns, Owner                                Toddmanns@thebluecell.com              Direct Line 800-866-0840 x1         

 

Stephanie Manns, Back Office and Accounting   Storemanager@thebluecell.com           Direct Line 800-866-0840 x 2 

 

Todd Jones, Brand Management            Toddjones@thebluecell.com 

 

Chelsea Manns, Copy Editor                                Chelseamanns@thebluecell.com  

 

GRANTS PASS, OREGON -West Coast Support and Contracts and Acquisitions  

                                           

Jessica Schwarz, C and A Lead                             Jessicalaberge@thebluecell.com            Direct Line 800-866-0840 x 3     

 

RAPID CITY, SOUTH DAKOTA 

 

Pat Gerdes, Special Projects                            Patgerdes@thebluecell.com                  Direct Line 800-866-0840 x4 

 

LANCASTER, PENNSYLVANNIA.  -East Coast Support Location (Original Command School TTX Operation) 

 

INTERNATIONAL 

 

Christine Manson                                                  Christinemanson@thebluecell.com  

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

TRAINING CELL 

 

Randy Freed, Training Cell Lead                           Randyfreed@thebluecell.com 

  

Mike Beadles, StudioBC.TV, Promo Videos          Mikebeadles@thebluecell.com  

 

EXERCISE CELL                                                                

 

Heather Dunlap, Exercise Cell Lead                     Heatherdunlap@thebluecell.com                   

 

Darcy Golliher, MEP                                               Darcygolliher@thebluecell.com           (Lead Exercise Designer) 

      

Travis Bailey, MEP                                                   Travisbailey@thebluecell.com              (Set Design and  Logs /    

                                                                                                                                              Deployment Support) 

Spencer Pollack, MEP 

 

Erica Westphal                                                                                                                      (Moulage Consultant)  

                                                            

CONSULTING CELL 

 

Ricky Shellenbarger                                              Rshellenbarger@thebluecell.com             
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About Us 

 

The Blue Cell, LLC is a by design planning company with a primary focus on education and 

training for government at all levels, non governmental agencies and private sector entities 

engaged in incident and emergency management activities. Additional areas of equal service 

emphasis at the company today are all components of emergency exercise  and facilitation and 

consulting /planning services. Blue Cell personnel are also available to deploy in support of any 

previous or current contracted client on real world incidents. The Blue Cell, LLC has over 2500 

private sector, non governmental and governmental clients from its varied interests across North 

America. Our newest product line, TTX Vault, is a first of its kind one stop location designed to 

jump start your exercise program. Click below to learn more. 

 


